Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 21 January 2023

Competition : Norm Nelson Qualifying - Mens SR: 70.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.0 66.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 228
Description : Notify Adam If Playing in the Norm Nelson
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White Men, Blue Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 ANDREW CAIRNEY 2181505554 0.0 3 2.2 39 $50.00
A-2 HARLEY BAYLISS 2181505101 0.0 12 10.2 38C/B $40.00
A-3 PETERDYER 2181502942 0.0 7 6.3 38C/B $30.00
A-4 NATHAN EKERT 2181506130 0.0 2 1.6  38C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 PHILIP GRANT 2181505234 0.0 18 157 41 $50.00
B-2 MURRAY RICHARDSON 2181505580 0.0 17 15.2 40 $40.00
B-3 ADAM GROGAN 2181505795 0.0 18 16.4 39C/B $30.00
B-4 KERRY EBBECK 2181501436 0.0 14 126 39C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 GRAEME WHITE 2181504734 0.0 19 16.0 43 $50.00
C-2 ROY AVERY 2181505361 0.0 26 234 42C/B $40.00
C-3 COREY WINDLE 2181503633 0.0 34 289 42 $30.00
C-4 LUKEREID 2181505657 0.0 20 178 39C/B $20.00
Place Getters
8 TODD BURGOYNE 2181506098 0.0 14 11.8 39C/B $4.00
10 NATHAN MASON 2181505645 0.0 26 240 39C/B $4.00
12 PETER DE'LORE 2181501288 0.0 24 226 39 $4.00
14 DARREN MCQUADE 2181505658 0.0 17 148 38C/B $4.00
16 MICHAEL LINDEBERG 2181505653 0.0 21 19.7 38C/B $4.00
17 GREGORY MITTEN 2181505586 0.0 15 13.1 38C/B $4.00
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Name

MATTHEW CAMPBELL

STEVEN GIBBS-SKUTHORPE

TOM G HINCHCLIFFE
MARK PINFOLD

JIM ECKFORD
STEVEN WHITE
MICHAEL JOHNSTON
IAN GUNN

ADAM FRANCIS
RON SMITH

JESSE MAJOR
ROSS ELLICOTT
CHRIS GARRED
BRUCE BETTINSON
BRUCE NEWLANDS
NORM MACDONALD
MIKE WJ RYAN
NEIL F MORRIS
JACK BECKLAR
BOB ROBERTS
TERRY BLOMFIELD
PATRICK LAVER
STEWART KNIGHT
TOM SHAW

ALAN HILLARD
ANTHONY WEISMANTEL
PETER HURRELL
PAUL CALLAGHAN
BOB SANGSTER
DAVID FINLAY
BARRY VISSER

P J COX

CLIFF SATTLER
JOSEPH CURK
SCOTT MORRISON
GRAHAME BAKER
KEN COOPER
ANDREW JANISSEN

Golflink

2181504420
2181505772
2181503158
2181505123
2181501966
2181503328
2181505711
2181502848
2181505447
2181505301
2181505831
2181503510
2181503666
2181503873
2181505715
2181501785
2181504290
2181502346
2181501306
2181505782
2181505176
2181505065
2181502102
2181502288
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2181506154
2181501421
2181501324
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2181505021
2181504594
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Name

PHIL SCREEN
GRANT BAILEY

IAN SUMMERS
DEAN SMITH
GEORGE HAMILTON
GARRY COLLINS
MARK RYAN

NEIL MAHAFFEY

ELI PEATTIE

Gross Stableford Winner

1

GREG. MCMILLAN

Great Score

Name
JOSEPH CURK

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

11

3

18

3

3

18

Name

CHRIS GARRED
MARK TURON
LUKE MITCHELL
WAYNE MAYBURY
RON TAMSETT
GRAEME WHITE
IAN SUMMERS

Golflink

2181501929
2181505098
2181505192
2181503375
2181502449
2181503605
2181506074
2181505703
2181505248

2181503726

Prize
$8.00

Prize
$30.00
$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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Distance
40cm

165cm
125cm
42cm
51cm
81lcm

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$50.00

PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
15 13.9 34 C/B
13 12.4 34 C/B
19 17.4 34 C/B
15 13.5 34 C/B
20 18.4 34 C/B
26 23.8 34 C/B
18 16.2 34 C/B
7 6.8 34 C/B
13 11.8 34 C/B
36 C/B
Description
Great Score (Eagle) @ 2
Grade Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
A NTP 3rd
A 2nd Shot
B NTP 3rd
C NTP 3rd
C 2nd Shot

456¢cm
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